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2012 Updates  2015 Updates

States Name Title e-Mail Address

California David Perott, MD, DDS Senior Vice President/Chief Medical Officer dperott@calhospitaLorg

Colorado Gail Finley Vice President of Rural Health and

Hospitals
Gail.finley@cha.com

Delaware Christine Pauley Executive Assistant & Office Manager christinep@deha.org

Florida Bill Bell
General Counsel and Senior Vice

President
billb@fha.org

Martha DeCastro Vice President of Nursing martha@fha.org

Kim Streit
Vice President, Healthcare Research &

Information
kims@fha.org

Georgia Doug Patten CMO dpatten@gha.org

Hawaii Kathleen Libao- Director of Quality & Regulatory Affairs klibao-laygo@hah.org

Illinois Jay Bhatt DO, Chief Health Officer jbhatt@ihastaff@ihastaff.org

Indiana Kathy Wallace Director/Performance Improvement kwallace@ihaconnect.org

Kansas Tom Bell President tbell@kha-net.org

Meliisa Hungerford Executive Vice President mhungerford@kha-net.org

Kentucky Mike Rust President mrust@kyha.com

Louisiana Clark Cosse CGO & General Counsel ccosse@lhaonline.org

Maine Sandra Parker Vice President and General Counsel sparker@themha.org

Maryland Beverly Miller
Senior. Vice President, Professional

Activities
bmiller@mhaonline.org

Massachusetts Pat Noga Vice President, Clinical Affairs pnoga@mhalink.org

Amy Connelly Senior Director, Human Resources aconnolly@mha.link.org

Michigan Brian Peters
Executive Vice President, Association 

Strategy & Memberhip
bpeters@mha.org

Minnesota Matt Anderson Vice President, Regulatory/Strategic Affairs manderson@mnhospitals.org

Ann Gibson
Vice President, Workforce and

Government Relations
anngibson@mnhospitals.org

Missouri Mary Becker
Sr. VP of Strategic Initiatives &

Communications
mbecker@mail.mhanet.org

Leslie Porth Vice President of Health Planning lporth@mail.mhanet.org

Nebraska Bruce Rieker VP, Advocacy brieker@nhanet.org

Nevada Marissa Brown Workforce and Clinical Services Director Marrissa@nvha.net

New Hampshire Rachel Rowe
Associate Executive Director, Foundation

for Healthy Communities
rrowe@healthynh.com

New Jersey Aline Holmes Senior Vice President, Clinicl Affairs aholmes@njha.com

New Mexico Ellen Interlandi Nurse Consultant einterlandi@nmhsc.com

New York Sherry Chorost Director, Physician Relations schorost@hanys.org

Ohio Cliff Lehman Senior Vice President Member Services & 

Operations
cliffl@ohanet.org

Oklahoma Craig Jones President jones@okoha.com

Oregon Andrea Easton Director of Advocacy aeaston@oahhs.org

Pennsylvania Paula Bussard Senior VP, Policy & Regulatory Services pbussard@haponline.org

Daneen Schroder
Vice President, Member Services &

Business Development
dschroder@haponline.org

Rhode Island Jean Marie Rocha Vice President Clinical Affairs ginar@hari.org

South Carolina Jim Walker Senior Vice President jwalker@scha.org

Tennessee Michelle Long Senior Vice President mlong@tha.com

Chris Clark cclark@tha.com

Texas Dan Stultz President dstultz@tha.org

Vermont Bea Grause President Bea@vahhs.org

Washington Carol Wagner Senior Vice President for Patient Safety carolw@wsha.org

West Virginia Jim Kranz Vice President, Professional Activities jkranz@wvha.org

Wisconsin Charles Shabino Chief Medical Officer cshabino@wha.org

Wyoming Eric Boyle President dan@wyohospitals.com
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